WILLIAM COBB NO, 1080 WELL, No. 86 O,F.-Kanawha,

REATAN

Big Sandy mmmm ‘Kan&wm County, W, Va,
By United Fuel Gas Co,, Charl estm, W Va,
On 81 acres, surface owned by Emily Cobb, Clendenin, W, Va,s and
mmem& rights by Zmily Cobb et al.,, Clendenin, W, Va,
Well was drilled September 2, 1919,
vaa‘won, 8}@ L.
100 casing, 15's kg 335!5 6-5/8, 16W01,
Abandomment reported o Dept, of Mines Jan, T, 1930,
Weh was shot at 1987-1 99&“
he Producing hole,

Top, Botiom, Thickness,

Soil - 15 i5
Red roctk 15 - 4o 25
Sand bo - 85 45
Red rocik 85 - 120 35
Sand 120 - 165 45
Lime ghell 165 - 210 45
Slate =nd shell 210 - €00 590
Lime &00 - 10uO 240
Sand } 1040 - 1075 35
$a1% Send 1075 - 1405 330
Black 1ime 1ko%5 - 1480 75
Maxton Send 1480 -~ 1585 105
Break 1585 - 1587 2
Little Lime 1587 = 1617 30
Slate 1617 - 1619 2
Lime shell 1619 - 1635 16
Pencil Cave 1635 = 1638 3
Big Lime 1638 - 1757 113
Blg Injun Band 1757 = 1787 30
slate 1787 - 1832 g
Lime shell 1832 - 1882 50
Slate 1882 - 198% 106
Feir Sand 1988 - 2015 27
Lime 2015 - 2040 o5

Slate and shell, %o botiom 2040 - 2084 Ly



